OPTONICH

Dupla T8 cso
lampatest egyoldali
teljesitményhez
2x120cm

Culoare deschisa

O

None

Stamps

RoHS

Specificatii tehnice

Numar de catalog 6653
Brand Optonica
Product Code OT1-Bl

IP 65



Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

None

3800156666535

Aluminium

1255x85 mm

10

1,251 kg

1,051 kg

2 Years



